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RESULT -cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

) DMC No. 020769

060674

MASTER OF ART (FINAL) ENGLISH EXAM MAY, 2009

Name - KRITI SHARMA
Father's Name : ShriVINOD SHARMA
Mother's Name:Smt. RENU SHARMA

DETAILS OF MARKS

Sr. Subject Marks Minimum Maximum

No. Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1. |EN30 AMERICAN LITERATURE 35 09 035 100

2. |EN31 CRITICAL THEORY 34 09 035 100

3. |[EN32 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 47 12 035 100

4. |EN35 LITERATURE AND GENDER 52 13 035 100

5. |[EN38 LINGUISTICS & STYLISTICS 43 11 035 100

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

432

14.

5| MARKS OF M.A. (PREV) 0275 0200 0300
Grand Total 0540 0400 1000

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED FORTY MARKS

DATED: SEP 18,2009
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